Official results 4th VIRTUAL run2gether CHALLENGE 12./13.June 2020 - MEN

Position Name Vorname Zeit Land
1 Lolkurraru Lengen 28.09 KEN
2 Chege Geoffrey Githuku 28.12 KEN
3 Kuria John Njuguna 28.22 KEN
4 Ndiema Charles Juma 28.33 KEN
Nyakundi Dickson Simba 28.33 KEN
6 Mukuria Henry Kimani 28.36 KEN
7 Kipserem Douglas 28.45 KEN
8 Mokua Edwin (guest) 28.50 KEN
9 Maritim Philimon Kipkorir 28.51 KEN
10 Melly Joel Kipkenei 28.55 KEN
Njeri Julius Kariba 28.55 KEN
12 Kemoi Gilbert Kiprotich 28.56 KEN
13 Muchai Paul Ndungu 29.00 KEN
14 Kipkoech Elvis 29.05 KEN
Muthoni Samuel Mwangi 29.05 KEN
16 Kiptum Evans Kiprop 29.10 KEN
17 Mwenda Japhet Mutwiri 29.17 KEN
18 Nyangaresi Brian Misiani 29.22 KEN
19 Kemboi Jonah Kiplagat 29.35 KEN
20 Lopua Dennis Cox 29.43 KEN
21 Njoroge Francis Maina 29.51 KEN
22 Ndungu Geoffrey Gikuni 29.57 KEN
23 Njeri Simon Kamau 30.03 KEN
24 Wangari Peter Chege 30.12 KEN
25 Mburugu James Murithi (guest) 30.28 KEN
26 Kariuki Ronald Ngigi 30.36 KEN
27 Kibet Jonnah 30.57 KEN
28 Nyambura Peter Ndegwa (Coach) 31.20 KEN
29 Weigand Max 31.44 D
30 Irungu James Thuo 31.55 KEN
31 Surum Robert Panin 31.56 KEN
32 Kigo John 32.10 KEN
33 Kempf Andreas 33.10 CH
34 Kosgei John Kiprop 33.25 KEN
35 Koch Tim-Phillip 33.48 D
36 Koch Jonas 33.49 D
37 Githakwa Joseph Kamau 34.21 KEN
38 Villoria Roberto 35.30 CH
39 Muntolol Parsime 35.35 KEN
40 Ngure Peter (r2g Academy) 35.42 KEN
41 Kariuki Elija (r2g Academy) 35.50 KEN
42 Brennauer Markus 36.18 D
43 Ruopp Markus 36.24 D
44 Kioi Evans (r2g Academy) 36.27 KEN
45 Kiarie Stephen Ndungu 36.33 KEN
46 Bernhard Rainer 36.43 D
Krejci Thomas 36.43 A

48 Ronchi Erwin 36.46 ITA
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149 Guidali Gianluca 96.25 ITA
150 Longhi Renzo 97.25 ITA
151 Von Arx Philipp 109.02 CH

Official results 4th VIRTUAL run2gether CHALLENGE 12./13.June 2020 - LADIES

Position Name Vorname Zeit Land
1 Omosa Teresiah Kwamboka 31.56 KEN
2 Gitonga Caroline Makandi 32.20 KEN
3 Gitonga Purity Kajuju 32.42 KEN
4 Nyabochoa Ronah Nyaboke 32.53 KEN
5 Wanjohi Mary Wangari 33.24 KEN
6 Muli Lucy Mawia (Guest) 33.25 KEN
7 Maina Veronica Njeri (Guest) 33.51 KEN
8 Kerage Nancy Kerubo 33.55 KEN
9 Kingori Ziporah Wanjiru 34.01 KEN
10 Eapan Pauline 34.06 KEN
11 Mwangi Fridah Wangui 34.13 KEN
12 Gachiengo Fridah (Guest) 34.44 KEN
13 Pabinger Anna 37.01 A
14 Njeri Ann (r2g Academy) 38.33 KEN
15 Wangari Lucy (r2g Academy) 38.34 KEN
16 Mwehaki Ruth (r2g Academy) 38.38 KEN
17 Starostzik Anna 39.15 D
18 Mburu Rose Waithera (Guest) 39.30 KEN
19 Arndt Hannah 39.53 D
20 Wanjiru Rose (r2g Academy) 40.11 KEN
21 Njeri Monicah (r2g Academy) 41.21 KEN
22 Wanjiku Edith (r2g Academy) 43.55 KEN
23 Ripper Kathrin 44.43 D
24 Westphal Elisa 45.01 D
25 Klammer Birgit 45.15 ITA
26 Maier Carla 45.23 A
27 Materna Ingrid 45.39 D
28 Wacuka Margret (r2g Academy) 46.55 KEN
29 Reinprecht Manuela 47.09 A
30 Altpeter Caren 47.33 D
31 Rizzi Lara 47.45 ITA
32 Stahl Corinna 48.30 D
33 Kajanki Arja 49.11 FIN
34 Bertoldini Consuelo 49.24 ITA
35 Hatzl Stella Julia 49.25 A
36 Weixelbaum Esther 49.26 A
37 Bettermann-Ricke  Sandra 49.36 D
38 Njoki Elizabeth (r2g Academy) 50.04 KEN
39 Franzmann Lisa 50.23 D
40 Miller Ellen 50.44 A
41 Hechler Marieke 51.01 D
42 Becke Angelika 51.08 A
43 Petz Kerstin 51.09 A
44 Neubauer Anna 51.20 A



46
47
48

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Josel
Generotzky
Fuchshuber
Straub

Korz

Reibitz

Njeri

Remund
Veenhuizen
Baier
Griinbeck
Fronz
Schonnop
Hofinger-Pattis
Horvath
Obenaus
Michaelis
Schober
Lima

Ripper
Burgstaller
Prewett
Walch
Bultschnieder
Felderer
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